PARTS LIST

PART NO. 24602

~ HOMELITE
CHAIN SAW
-72

HOMELITE p193.45{),

Hometite Division of Textron Inc.




C-72 CHAIN SAW

FIGURE 1

Mo, Deseription Part Mo. Giy. ' No. Description Part Ho. Gy,
1 BCREW-hex hd., 12-24 x 354 20887 ki Ah COV ER-brasker box GRATY 1
ko BTARTER-Tewind A=H4178-80 1 &6 GASKET=brasker box cover BHSTE-2 1
Includes: EA) SCREW-condenser ATTH0 1
3 BUSHING-starler cover GYLYT 1 8 SCREW-i1 ke, , 10-24 x 748 BOGHD 2
el BUSHING=starter post [nl shown) Gdd445-1 1 A WASHER-lock, 10 F3ME 3
BUSHIMNG-starter cup (nok shown) a4 L o CONMDERSER-w/ terminil OOEAT 1
4. ROPE-ztarter GE806 1 3 | SCEIW-TI1 hel., 10-24 % 172 2595 1
o GRIP-rope o893y 1 32 SCREW-breakey points BYT44 1
& IM3ERT-rope retzining HEalT 1 RH POTNTE- breaker A-3HIGS 1
¥ BPRING-rewind B4180-A 1 34 meludes:  WIIPEI-cam Sh484 L
5 LOCE-rewind spring A=A 1 SH] WL T=terninal 25082 1
4 PULLEY-ataricr s050-1 1 M3 TAB-ground 57733 1
10 CUP-starter GT1G8 1 a7 WASHER=lerminal 35953 1
11 WASHER-retaining AHTGS 1 48 LEAD-pround wiierminal A-GEIET 1
12 SOMEW-hex hil. spinlocl, 10-32 x 1/8 BG4S 1 gl BO¥-Tareaker wicorn 37748 1
13 SHIELD-sawdust [ R 1 10 COIL-ipnition wi/ground berminal AHHEG-A 1
14 HOTSING-fan 0051 1 41 LEAT=high tension SH3EZ 1
16 NUT=lock, 7/16=20 S1110m 1 4 ARAT-briiher bos GGA9E-A 1
16 WASHER-fIat, 7,16 BT ] 43 CRANKSHARL BT 1
17 BOREW-hex hd. spinlock, 10-24 % 3/8 AOE69-1 i 44 F Tn W =wrooir o Ta0TE 1
13 3CREEN-rotary G4 055 1 15 SCHEW-=hex hd,, 10-24 x 374 a0569-1 1
19 STUD-atarter pawl G Tk 2 i SLEEVIE 25290 L
a0 PAW L-atavter SHTHE 2 47 CRARKCASE [See Pipure 2) A-BAI1T-BI 1
21 WASHER adE5] 2 48 CLANMP=lgnd bl e i
a8 SPRING-ztarter pawl AATGHR-1 @ A4l SHIE LD-oylinder A-50019-1 1
23 ROTOR Galag-A 1 al GROMMET BaNE 1
24 CLIP-cover S59E0 1 il TERMINAL-spark plog A-ah5T3-A ]

*lenotes new parts

2 ALWAYS FURNISH MODEL AMD SERIAL NMUMBER WHEN GRDOERING PARTS

S — — e e e ——



7 Opticnal

Note 1 - When 522749 Hest Exchanger is installed romove

ABGAS Aly Deflector.

ALWAYS FURMNISH MODEL AND SERLAL NUMEER WHEN ORDERING PARTS.

2
i )
II ;
OBTIONAL
FIGURE 2
Ma, Deseription Part No, Qty. Mo, Desoription Part Mo, Gy,
1 SCREW-hex hd. , 10-24 x /8 SOBGE-1 2 22 BEARINCG-ball aH100-5 1
2 SHIELD-cyvlinder A=59919-1 1 23 WASHER-10ck kG ool
3 CYLINDER-2" hore GEIT4-2 1 24 BUREW-hearing retainor laz2as-3 2
4 NUT-hex, 1/4-28 B10G5-2 4 a5 CRANESHAFT ShETO-2 1
3 WASHER-lock, 1/4 E3009 i i1 HOLLERS-5at of 27 A-GIGTG 1
& GASKET-cylindor GEE02 | 27 GASKET-crankonse G350 1
T CRAKKCASE A-BEIIT-B1 1 28 ROD-connoecting A-Godan-] 1
Includes: Inciudos:
4 3TunD 55871 4 259 SCREW BOE05 2
i SEAT, GE3H-4 1 30 BEARING-nowdle ahan1 1
10 SCHREW-hex hd,, 12-24 x 374 BOSET 4 31 PISTON & PIN A-58655-1 |
11 FITTING-fuel aullet oa364 1 Includas:
12 TAKE-fuel a8172-4 1 R RING-retaining G54 742 1
13 DECA L~caution §4144 1 ¥ I{L-\I(;—rel.uinjng 530405 1
14 CAP-fel tank A=-i4140-1 1 ad PISTON RING GO0 4
Includes: a5 EXCHANGER-haat {Mote 1) T a8279 1
VALVE-vent (not shown) 63718 1 MUFI'LER A=-3055H2 1
15 GASKET H3A5A 1 Tnehudes:
16 BCREW-yd. hd., ¥ x 178 50513 15 a6 SCHREW-hex hl. 2L12-24 378 HOERT 2
17 COVER-fuel tank 581Td-1 1 an CAP-rmuffler S8425-4 I
GASKET-fuel tank cover (not shown) T baaGT 1 55 ATUD-mulfler 59337 2
18 LINE-fuel {flexible) aba0s 1 i) BAF FPLE-muffler nE423-A 1
19 FILTER-fuel A-58925] 1 41 BOWY -muffor A=HH419 1
Includes: 41 DBEFLECTOR-aix {Note 1) RG34 1
2 FILTER-felt 0i253-1 L 44 BPARK PLUG 40190-8 1
21 RIMNG-retaining Hgd 1= 1 41 Includes: GASKET 26048 1




C-72 CHAIN SAW

FIGURE 3
Mo Deseriplion Bart Mo, @ly. Ko Description Part No, Gty
1 TILTER ELEMENT-air B3T25 1 9g WASHER-falt BA2G0 1
2 RING-rotaining a8318-A4 1 24 GROMMET SRAGR A
3 NUT-cover A-H9azd 1 M BUTTON-choke rod BTEES-1 1
4 COVER-air filter G8230-1 1 41 TRIGGER-throttle BEIS1-A 1
5 BCHEW-hex hd., 12-34 x 1-1/2 BOAGE 4 32 BHATT-lrigger G835% 1
6  FILLERBLOCE, SR93S 1 33 BPRING-throttle aganz-A 1
T GASKET-elbow S854d 1 a4 PIN-throttle latch FLENIES 1
&  GASBKEET-slud Sh302 1 35 SPRING=throttle atch 58405 1
%  ELBOW-tesd A-59400 1 36 RING-retaining BEAOY 1
Includes: 37 ROD-oil pump SHAGE-B 1
10 STUD=covear GE3GL 1 35 BUTTOR=0il wod GREET 1
11 BTUD=-¢arburetor aT464 s 42  COTTER PIK-1/16 x 1/2 26301 1
12 GASKET-carburetor 355833 1 40 AWITCH-topgle A-57630-3 1
13 WASHER-lock, 1/4 BE009 B 41 Includes: KUT Talsi-A1 1
14 NUT-hex, 1/4-20 #1051 2 42 PLATE-"On - 04 TEOES-A 1
15 CARBURETOR A-50d27-4 1 4% BUREW-hes he., 12-34 %1 BN 1
15 COTTER PIk-1/32 A6334 1 44 BRACE=throttle harndle GELEG-A1 1
17 ROD-choke A-OEane 1 45 BCREW-hex hd., 12-24 x 3/4 AERT 3
15  DEFLECTOR-carburetor air a5837-2 1 46 GASKET-mpacer 58344 @
12 BCREW-pan hel., 10-32 x 172 2G2S 2 47 BPACER-cavburetor 28281 1
20 BOOT-throttle rod GEIY 1 48 LINE-fusl Sa640 i
21 ROD-throtile BERREH-A 1
28 HANDLE-throttle A=B3HGS 1
Ineiudes:
23 STOP-rod 8050 1
24 BUSHING-rod GROZY 2
25 BUSHING-latch pin Ga064 1
26 PLUG-hutton GahT 1
27 PLUG-hbuttom A-G4T44 1
Includes:
O RING (not shown) 59765 1
4 ALWAYS FURMISH MODEL AND SEREAL MUMBER WHEMN ORDERING PARTS.




C-72 CHAIN SA

FIGURE 4
Ny, Desorlption Fart No. aty.
1 RESERVOIR-oil A-Gdad1-a 1
Ineludes:
2 GABKET-reservoir Gyraz 1
a SCHEW-fil, B-22 x 3/4 #2156 5
COTTER PIN- {not shown) #4301 1

4 FILTER-0il A-GHELE 1

5  LINE-o0il plekup BIJ4D-B 1

L CAP-oll fller (Mote 1) A-GITIT-A 1

Inchudes:
T LASKET S6E0T 1
VALVE-vent (ot ahown) BAT1E 1
B KEIT-gpiked bhumper A-GEE40 1
Ineludes:

H SCHEW-=flat hd. , 1/4-20 x 274 BO0GE 2
140 WASBHER-lock, 1/4 Ba0i 2
11 NUT=-hex hd. . 1/4-20 B105% 3
12 DRIVECASE A-hBdOa-C 1

Ineludes:
13 BOLT-gmedde bar G8334 2
TUBE-oil line {not shown) Ga023 1
14 SCREW-plug GaGE1 1
15 BALL—-check 25527 2
14 SPRING-check valvo RON2E &
17 SEAT-valve (Note 2) A-BT5H 1
Ineludes:
O RING (not akown) GE404 1
18 GABKET GY123 1
19 CAP-chock valve (Note 2) G864 1
20 BEARDMNCG-neadie falda 1
21 SEAL SE2M-4 1
22 BCREW=hex hd., 12-24 x 1/4 ROABT 1]
23 CONNECTOR-oil pump aEgaT-A 1
2 PLUNGER-oll jump A=GT834-10 1
Includes:
25 O RING-ghuft GE0T4 1
28 O HERG-plunger 7488 1
27 SPRING-plunger 293 i
28 HANDLE BAR-flush cut A-B5846-3 1
HANDLE BAHR-wrap around T A-533985 1
28 WASHER-lock, 5/16 B0 3

ALWAYE FURNISH MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER WHEN ORDERING PARTS.

Na, Degeription Parl No. Gy,
B BCREW-hex, 5/16-14 x 1-1/2 HD0AT 3
1  PLATE-guide bay (insar) S6B71-4 1
ik COVER-clutch G6101-4 1
32 SPRING-oluteh BGLEE-C 7
a4 HHOE-clutoh GE0TE-3 B
a%  SPIDER CLUTCH SEG4G-1 1
36 WABHER-thrust {inner) S8 1
a7 RACE-innor GGEE1 1
38 SPROCHET & DIUUM (Mote 3)
Cpen type 376 pitch, 7 tooth (std) A=GT 4G 1
{INote 4} 38 piteh, B tooth b A=58023 1
<A piteh, T tooth T A-GT344 1
178" piteh, & tooth TA-SR01S 1
/16" piteh, 7 tooth 1 A-58aT7 1
Iheludes:
a9 BEARING neadlo A5G4 1
40 DRUM & HUB-aplined tvpe 1 Ohi-116 1
Ineludes:
41 BEARING-needle GEAGd 1
Rim type  5/87 piteh, 7 tooth 1 OM-63210 i
LAl pitoh, 7 tooth FOM-1051% L
/16" pitel, 7 tooth T OM-10514 1
142" pitch, 7 coath FoM-10512 1
42 WAL T st fonlec) (Mole 4) SES2H 1
43 WASHER-flat, 378 B4010-1 1
44 HUT-hiax, 3/8-24 11853 1
45 PLATE-guide bar (ouker) GHETE-E L
A COVER-drivecass A-GHATE-1 1
Tneludes:
17 XUT -6/16-14 81124 1
48 EIN-adiuating 56613-1 1
49 BCREW-pin, 3/16-18 x 2-1/8 22314 1
51 MUT-hex-3/6-16 Blos- 2

Note 1 - Bow Guide requivea A-58EA0-1 Cap

Mote 2 - Unite helow 8/N J2E3150 - use A-GT237 Valve Seat amd GTIS0 Cop.

Mot 3 - Check type and number of teeth on sprockel before ordering.
Hote 4 - 8 tooth Sprockets muont be used with 55263-1 Washer foaber).

T Oplional




C-72 CHAIN SAW

A-59427-A(HL-141D)

bo. Description Part No. Qiy. No. Desoription Parl Mo, Gy,
1 THROTTLE SHAFT & LEVER A-BEGIL I 22 COVER-strainer Saa%E 1
2 PIN-fulerum i A-GETE2 i 93 GASKET-cover sorew ZEO9E 1
§  SCREW-rd.hd., 4-40 x 1/4 F 80591 I 24 BUCREW-cover retaining | 585625 !
4  WASHER-Iock, #4 1 Ba008 1 25 BCREW-Fil hd. wilockwasher,
5  SHUTTER-throitle 15633 1 6-32 % 13716 55316 B
6 CLIP-throtile shaft TI0EG 1 2 COVER-diaphragm A-HE5IE 1
T WASHER-lock, #8 83000 ! 27 DIAPHRAGM-main 157829 1
8  SCREW-flat hd., 538 x 5/16 15088 1 28 GASKET-diaphragm cover 57824 1
9 CHOKE S8HAFT & LEVER A-55532 1 20 SCREW-idle stop (Note 1) 171509 1
10 SHUTTER-choke 1T 1 30 APRING-idle stop (MNete 1) 1 28084 1
11 SPRING-choke friction [RELES 1 i1 PLIIG-chp 1557E4 1
12 PIN-choke friction 71484 1 32 PLUG-Welch £ 0818 1
13 IMLET NEEDLE & SEAT A-nazd 1 3% SCREW PLUG-drain THUET 1
14 Tricludes: GASEET A 1 34 PACKING-adjusting needle 15733 2
15  SPRING-tension £ BaTEN 1 35 WASHER-adjusting needle §57a5 8
16 LEVER-inlet control I HST4Y 1 36 SPRING-adjsting necdle t 13075 i
17 GASKET-fuel pamp 58524 1 37 NEEDLE-main adjusting S8536 1
15 DIAPHRAGM-fuel pump pavize 1 38 NEEDLE-idle adjusting SE680 il
19 BODY-fuel pemp 5965 1 59 GASKET SET 1 BEEST 1
20 JCREEN-strainer $ 58027 L A REDPAIR PARTS KIT GAGED 1
21 GASERT-strainer RATH] 1

_ i - Fote 1 - Tdle Stop Screw #29% and Spring #5300 must be removed
t Included in Repair Parts Kit $#40 when an external idle adjustment is used,

[ ALWAYS FURNISH MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER WHEN ORDERING PARTS




C-72 CHAIN SAW

Tools

28136-2 BODY-assembling lixture

22820-2 COLLAR-bearing installation
A-23672 JACKSCREW-assembly

28670 PLATE-crankshaft aligning

22828 PLIERS-retaining ring (piston)

23876 PLUG-bearing installation (drivecase)

23139 PLUG-bearing installation (clutch drum)

23678 PLUG-bearing installation (starter)
A-23679 PLUG-bearing removal (starter)
A-23809 PLUG-needle bearing installation
A-234951 PLUG-piston pin removal

23233-1 PLUG-seal installation {erankcase)

23671 PLUG-zeal installation (drivecase)
A-22566G0 PULLER-magneto rotor

23693 SLEEVE-seal protecting
A-Z2808 WRENCH-combination

23528 WRENCH-hex or sockel serew (connecling rod)
A-23696-A WRENCH-spanner

Accessories
A-67511 EIT-drivecase cover (extended)

a7084-1 ROPE-starter (250 ft. reel)

65711 SHIE LD-rewind spring (inner)

G5T12 SHIELD-rewind spring (outer)

Paint

23475 SPRAY CAN-red

Decal

No. 23742 composed of "DIRECT DRIVE", "STARTING
INSTRUCTIONS" and two "HOMELITE" (letters 1/2"
and 1/4" high).

ALWAYS FURNISH MODEL AND SERIAL NUMBER WHEN ORDERING PARTS,




Parl Ko, Description oy, Part Ko, Deseriplion Qiey.
OM-10513 Dhwiken & Hub & BELA0=5  Heariog-kall 1
OM=10513 Greieeis & Hish 1 hE2a Gashet-cylimler 1
Cibi-10514 Dot & Hub 1 SEI03-A Henl 1
=10 115 Drum & Hub 1 A-5E117-D1 Crankeras 1

18238-1  Screw-bearing reluloer 3 GElli-4  Ring-retdining 2

A=ZEHG0 Fuller=magnete rotor 1 L=fagel Lead-ground 1
A-EEE04H Wreneh-combinntion 1 AR Tlb-pdide Gar !

subpd-n  Collor-bearisg 1 GREsY-A  Connector-oil miop 1

iy ] Fllora-retaining ring 1 adade-0 Line-oll pickap !

gEldG-2 Body-pazembling 1 A-GAR4I-A  Toegeryvoir-oll 1

2314 Plug-olateh drum 1 L REE] Gugkel-apacer H]

25298-1  Plug- vrankoags 1 GERd4 Grskoet-olhow 1

23475 Spruy Con-red 1 GEg4a Bnat-throtile rod 1

23626 Wronoh-sorew 1 GREASR-A Bpring-throtiie 1

2RETH Plute-crankabinlt 1 et Shafl-leigger 1

2EGTI Plug-drivecase 1 A-58104 Bad=chalie 1

A REGTE 1 Baiig-B o Hod=oll pump 1
23678 1 SEiET Bartton-oil rod 1
AT i 1 Sl Btd-paver 1
FHGHE Slepve-neal prodecting 1 ot i Gronimicl d
A-R23EM=A  Wronch-g panner 1 SHEL Pltting-funl oullet 1
AT ek 1 SEBET Guagleel-fael tank cover 1
AR Plug-boating 1 A-SEETE-1  Uover-deivecsse 1
23576 Flug-benring I Gasel Lead=high tenslon L
A=ZEAGL Flug-piston pin 1 SHEML Apacer-oorhorolor I

BE004 Grshel 1 EEELEY Gasket-shid 1

EaEL2T Ball-check i A-GHEHE Handle Boar 1

STdG4 Stugd=cnrhuratar & af40a Pin-throttle latch 1

Sa Spwing-idle stop 1 Ha4005 Spring-Uweaitle latcl 1

ZE00Y Casket-povor sorew 1 ELETH O Hing 1

T0E14 Flug-Walah 1 ah405 Ripg-rotaining 1

ADL00-5  Spark PMlug 1 A-5E119 Body=muifler 1

aa0ad Piaton Hing b GE425-A  Baffle-muffler 1

Aanta-3  Bhos-olutch G GE425-4  Clap=mafflor I

SaNEL Ring-rataining 1 FEILT Ingers-rops retaining 1

G3180=0 Spring-elutch 2 A=GER2Y Inlet Headla £ Seat 1

LE]H Sleove 1 GAGZA Berow-cover retaining |
Fa516 Horow L GERAG Cover-atrainet 1
G034 Guskel 1 GERZY Soreap-atraingT 1

A=GEATA=A Torminnl-apark plug 1 GRE2A Gazket-luel pump 1
5a535-4  Gashket-curbucetor 1 A=hand Throtéle Shaft & Lever |1

G8615=-1  Pin-wdjusting 1 Ao lianne Clidu Shalt 8 Lever 1

SHGAT Ror—inner 1 A-G85E0 Cover-diaphragm L

GhGRD Bouring-needle g aA5%4 Fepdle-main adl. 1

GLEEAD Lino-fuel 1 SEELE Dellesior=air 1

ETAT Lever-inlel control 1 A=0A542 Kit-apiked bumpetr 1

SETAE1 Gasket-atrainer 1 GA346-1  dpicer Clatch 1

SRYH Spring-tonsion il A= BEGE-TE Pislon & Mo 1

A=-53768 Fin=fularum 1 SAGED Mueedle=idle adjesting L

aaTHa Flug-cup: 1 R Pawl-starter 4

55505 Lina-fucl 1 BATEE-1  Spring-alarter pawl ]

55871 Sttt 4 GETER Washer-relainiog 1

ansy Grip-rope 1 Gaa0n Ttope-slarter 1

GA9TR-2  Goaliol-kr, boe cover 1 A BEARS Tiller-oil 1

EIT Cover-troker oy 1 GEAGE-1 Washer-oer 1

EROA0 ChHp=mover 1 GEEET-2  Deflector-garb. pir 1

e Hut-tororinal 1 FLGERE Waaher 3

RA0H3 Waaher-termingl 1 A-BENES Sprockel & Drum 1

G504 Wipar-cam 1 SENZG Wnshor-cator 1

GBEDEE-A  Coil-ignition 1 il H el Bushing-rod i

BEGET Condenger-witerminal 1 5RUE0 Stop-rod 1

il 14 Clanp-load 1 BENES Filterhlook 1

A-B4G0149 Sproeloet & Drem 1 G022 Bpring-cheek wlve 2

sil01-a4  Cover-cluleh L BRI23 Tube-oil line 1

MigiG-A  Seal 1 GHG4 Dushing-latcl: pin 1

e242-4  Seal-breskor Lo 1 LU O Ring-ahall 1

A-BEETT Aprocket & Drum i 50081-1  Housing-fan 1

5Aa07 Gaakod 1 A=Ghada Kul-caver 1

SAHT1-A  Platespulde bar [inner) 1 59a0d=1  Cover-wlr Filler 1

BEATA-D  Plate-puide bar [puler) 1 A-S0E61 Filggr-fuel 1

5T084-1  Hopo-starwor (250 flaeel) a9264-1  Pilter-fail 1

T2A9-1  Butbomechole rod 1 ERE Brly-fual pump 1

A-ETA4A Ypwaciet B Dram 1 SARTH=2  Crankshull 1
A-BTES0-0 Switeh-boggla 1 SOETH Ergrhanpger-heal 1

57720 Iraghragm-feel pump 1 snE0d  Epring-plimger 1

57733 Tah=graand 1 59337 G- muffler 1

ST Bux-breakor wieora 1 BEAsE-A Hod-theotllo 1

A5%40 Surew-brezker polnts i1 50331 Bairimg-neodle 1

ATT50 Surew-condonser 1 A=GB2T-A Carburetor 1

AvEzd Gaskel-dlaphragm gover L A-GBad3-1  Rod-cenmecting 1

hvE2h Diaphragm-nain 1 A=G0400 Elnow-raed 1

A=BTA23-10 Plunger-oil pusp 1 AeGB0a-0 Drivecade 1
A= BEIBE Pointa-breakor 1 | Serew-plag 1

BE1T2-4  Tank=frel 1 A=GBGH2 Muttler 1

GE1TE-1  Covar-Duel tank 1 GREYGES "o Ring 1

BRELTA-2  Oylioder-£" bove 1 A-GR019-1  Bhield-exlindar 1

RELSI-A  Trigger-thirottle 1 i Bearing-needlo 1

SH1EG=A1 Broon-thoatile kandls 1 fin2dad Wl r-falt 1

Part Mo. Degcelption Lily.
[ehti] G naker-grnmiose 1
A SGAGES Tandla=throttio 1
A-GATIV-A Cap-oil [ller 1
HAV15 Valve-vant ¥
aves Filler Eloment-iir 1
G d-A  Lock-rowind spring 1
Galfl=1  Pallex-stacter 1
ARG Shicld-aewdegl 1
Gd0GE=A  Rolor 1
[EE L Slud-gtovier pawl 2
[ AU AOrpen-Eoury 1
A-HE140-1  Cap-Tuel lank 1
d4 144 Decnl-eoution I
AL 1TE=0A Strber-rewing 1
G4180=A  Spring-rowind 1
d44-1  Bushing-dlavter prat 1
4697 Pluge=hutian 1
BAT42 Kinj=retrining 1
A-GdT4d Plig=hutton 1
[FERI Grnzket 1
A-GAELE Rollers-gob of 27 1
GATLL Shdeld-inner 1
GATIY Shield-outee 1
EHERTH Gushing-starter enp 1
A=4GA4E-2  Handle Har-fosh out 1
G188 Gaskel-raserveln 1
AR E ] Craghart 1
7150 Cup-atarier 1
7197 Eyshing-startor oover 1
A=BTRE1L Kit-drivechss covor 1
A=BTh4S Sprocket & Dhenm 1
BTHEA Cip-chieck walve L
A=GTHE Spal-valve 1
[EETREL] Grommet 1
G118 Liibak-clain 1
COM-G4210 D & 1ub 1
GARST Crnakk Hel 1
GHALE Bepuir Parls Kil 1
71494 Pim-chale Triction 1
TLGOD Apvow-idle stop 1
TaDHL-A1 hut 1
TEOEG=A  Flute-""On-0E0 1
TEOGY Horemy Plug-drain 1
TEOTE Spring-nd]. needlo a
TA0RE Clip-throtile ahatt L
THOSE  Serow-4-32x BF16 1
Tia26e4 Apring-cholke feietion 1
TAildg O Ring-plunget 1
THETY ev=—waodeull 1
T5hHE Shutber-Lhratile 1
TaTad Praoking-ndj. needle “
TaTis Washor=ndj. reddls 2
TTaEY Shutter-chake 1
FASTERING PAILTS
HAI0GH 154=00% 444 ]
BOOET  G710-1d 0w 1-142 3
BiHild G ox 1S3 L5
B9 410 5 174 1
BIGHG H-E¢ x 178 1
BIG2S =35 x 142 2
Blidd 1-32 x 178 1
S0 Lo-24 % 778 b
ARBG Buneal 2
s05a7 13-24 = 0704 2
a0she 12-84 x 1 1
A0s67 12=24 2 1i4 14
BOg6s 18- x 1-152 i
BUMES-1 124 x 378 4
ELO1E-1  Mut-1,79-20 2
BLOSS M- 1/4-20 &
FL0G5-2  Hut-175-38 4
A10EN-E  Rut-d78-16 %
H1104 Kute 7/ 1E-20 1
41121 But- /1613 !
41188 Fut=lgx, 37824 1
B2156 Hidd w3 3
H2218 G018 x B-108 1
a0 Wazher - ¥& 1
ERO0% Washer-lock, 5/ 4
Bados Washer-iock, ¥4 1
LR Washer-lock, 174 .
EEHEIENH Washer-lack, ¥10 H
[N Washer=-lock “
B10=1 Washror-flal, 375 1
54047 Washer-flal, 7716 1
001 Clotrer Pin &
ahid2d Cotuer Pin 1

HOMELITE IR CN

Homelite Division of Textron Ing.

FDnolbes new parts

YAGLIIZ2 771012



